Confirmation Schedule 2023-24

Day Date Time Place Description
Wed Sept. 13™ 6:30-8pm OLL Class 1
Wed Sept. 20™ 6:30-8pm OLL Class 2
Sun Sept 24" 8:15 (or) OLL Mass of Commitment
10am Holy Cross
Wed Sept 27" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 3
Wed Oct 4" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 4
Wed Oct 11" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 5
Prove it Church book due
Wed Nov 8" 6:30-7:45pm Class with Parents-Guest speaker
Tim Van Vooren (Fox 6 Sports)
Wed Nov 15" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 7
Sun Nov 19t 6-7:30 OLL Parish Ctr. Sponsor Can. Mtg
Wed Nov 29* 6:30-8pm OLL Class 8
Wed Dec 6" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 9
Thu Dec 8" 6pm OLL Church Holy Day of Obligation Mass
Immaculate Conception
Wed Dec 13" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 10
Wed Dec 20" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 11
Wed Jan 3™ 6:30-8pm OLL Class 12
Confirmation Candidate form due
Sun Jan 7th 3:45-7:30pm Meet at DSCS Social Service
St. Ben’s Immersion
(Option 1)
Wed Jan 10" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 13
Wed Jan 17" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 14
Wed Jan 24" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 15
Wed Feb 7" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 16
Sun Feb 11t 3:45-7:30pm Meet at Social Service
DSCS At St. Ben’s Immersion
(Option 2)
Wed Feb 14t TBD TBD Ash Wednesday
Wed Feb 213 6:30-8pm OLL Class 17
Wed March 6" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 18
Wed March 13" 6:30-8pm OLL Class 19
Wed March 20™ 6:30-8pm OLL Class 20
Fri-Sun April 5th-7th Fri 6pm- Holy Hill Confirmation
Sun (noon) Retreat
Wed April 10t 6:30-8pm OLL Confirmation interviews
Letters due
Service hours due
Wed April 17t 6pm Holy Cross Class 22
With sponsors
Sat May 18th, 2024 10am Holy Cross Confirmation Practice
w/sponsors
Sun May 19", 2024 10am Holy Cross CONFIRMATION

w/Bishop Haines




